COPPA DEGLI AUGURI AGIS 2017

18 Buche Stableford, Louisiana a Due Giocatori

CASTELGANDOLFO

golf club

oy

Giovedi 14 Dicembre 2017

Categoria Unica

17 Coppia Lordo

17 Coppia Netto AGIS

2/ Coppia Netto AGIS

3™ Coppia Netto AGIS

17 Coppia Supersenior

17 Coppia Netta Amici

2 Coppia Netto Amici

Penultima Coppia

DEL DUCE CLAUDIA
LIGI TIZIANA

PETRUCCI ALBINO
BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO

VAN HELLEMOND MIEKE
DI MARIA SERGIO

CATARCI ALBERTO
DIANA GIOVANNI

SARASSO MARIO
MOSCAROLA FULVIA

ELMI MARINA
LAGOTTO STEFANIA

CATALDI ROSSANO
DE LUCA ALESSANDRO

DUCCESCHI ALESSANDRO
MACCIONI TIZIANA

34L

42

40

40

39

38

38

27




